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       Thursday, December 08, 2016 

 

 

From: Secretary to the Boards   To:  DIRECTORS, MEMBERS, 

            DESIGNEES 

HFA, AHC, SONYMA, MBBA, TSFC, MIC, 

HTFC, GOVERNANCE, AUDIT, FINANCE & 

PROGRAM  

Subject:  2017 Meeting Dates 

 

 

The following is the proposed schedule for 2017 Members’/Directors’ Boards and Committee meetings. All meeting dates 

are tentative. 

  

HFA, AHC, SONYMA, MBBA, TSFC, HTFC, MIC, GOVERNANCE. AUDIT, HFA AND 

SONYMA FINANCE & PROGRAM  

 

2017 MEMBERS’, DIRECTORS’ AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

 

On dates when the Audit and Governance Committees do not meet, Agency Member and Director Board Meetings will 

be held at 8:30 a.m. The Mortgage Insurance Committee meetings will begin at 8:00 a.m. 

 

NOTE:  the Audit and Governance Committees will be held on the same dates as the Board 

meetings and on those dates, indicated below, the Mortgage Insurance, 

Governance and Audit Committees will start at 8:00 a.m. followed by the Boards 

at 9:00 a.m.  

 

Also note that we have scheduled educational sessions on April 13
th

 and November 9
th

, 

to follow the Board meetings. 

 

DATES FOR 

HFA, AHC, SONYMA, HTFC, Boards 

and MIC Meetings 

DATES FOR 

MBBA and  TSFC 

Boards 

DATES FOR 

HFA, AHC, SONYMA, MBBA, TSFC, 

Audit and Governance Committee 

Meetings 

Thursday, January 26 Thursday, January 26 Thursday, January 26 

Thursday, March 9   

Thursday, April 13  

To be followed by Educational Session 

Thursday, April 13 Thursday, April 13   

Thursday, May 11   

Thursday, June 15 Thursday, June 15 Thursday, June 15 

Thursday, July 13   

Thursday, September 14 Thursday, September 14 Thursday, September 14 

Thursday, October 12   

Thursday, November 9 

To be followed by Educational Session 

  

Thursday, December 14 Thursday, December 14 Thursday, December 14 
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